M BAKELS www.maybakels.com
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

BAKELS DIAMOND GLAZE GOLD

OVERVIEW

“Ready to use” cold glaze to make mirror or to glaze fresh fruits. Gives a shiny effect to pastries

USAGE

Ready to use product. Can be slightly tired before using. Low
quantity of water and/or colour can be added.

INGREDIENTS

Glucose Syrup, Water, Gelling Agents (INS440, INS401, INS407), -, Colouring (INS171, INS160a, INS150c, INS160c),
Acidity Regulator (INS331, INS327), Preservative (INS202)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
3650 5KG Plastic Pails



W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (Kcal)

Energy (kJ)

Protein (g)

Carbohydrate (g)
Available carbohydrates(g)
Fat/Oil (g)

Sodium (Na) (mg)

Dietary Fibre (g)

[

STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions 15-20°C

CATEGORY

Glazes, Dips, Flans & Gels, Glazes

www.maybakels.com

Value
252.00
1,071.00
0.00
63.00
63.00
0.00
60.00
0.00

O

SHELF LIFE TYPE

730 days Plastic Pails

¢

BRANDS

Bakels


https://www.maybakels.com/product-category/glazes/
https://www.maybakels.com/product-category/glazes-dips-flans-gels/
https://www.maybakels.com/products/?brands[]=4148

