



# **BAKELS DIAMOND GLAZE GOLD**

## **OVERVIEW**

"Ready to use" cold glaze to make mirror or to glaze fresh fruits. Gives a shiny effect to pastries

#### **USAGE**

Ready to use product. Can be slightly tired before using. Low quantity of water and/or colour can be added.

#### **INGREDIENTS**

Glucose Syrup, Water, Gelling Agents (INS440, INS401, INS407), -, Colouring (INS171, INS160a, INS150c, INS160c), Acidity Regulator (INS331, INS327), Preservative (INS202)

### **PACKAGING**

CodeSizeTypePalletisation36505 KGPlastic Pails



## **NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION**

Туре	Value
Energy (Kcal)	252.00
Energy (kJ)	1,071.00
Protein (g)	0.00
Carbohydrate (g)	63.00
Available carbohydrates(g)	63.00
Fat/Oil (g)	0.00
Sodium (Na) (mg)	60.00
Dietary Fibre (g)	0.00



**STORAGE** 

Cool and dry conditions 15-20°C

(

SHELF LIF

730 days



IYPI

Plastic Pails



Glazes, Dips, Flans & Gels, Glazes



**BRANDS** 

Bakels